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damunus
T'openxon
JlaBb110B
Jaamnma
Jdmutpues
3axapoB
Kupmenckuii
Kynnamkun
Jlapnukun
MeseHues
Onyn
OXOTHHUKOB
Ilomnos
CenpHATHH
Kupnoc
Mapuenko
YenypHoii
[epctrox
Bbypkos
Ilepenenos
IInexanos
IIpokomnbes
CanpIkoB
DomMeHKO
HBanona

Konecunuenko

TTonoBko

CaHgoMupCKHi

XOpyHKEHKO
[Ta6anux
benosa
Bannanos
I'pomos
HBanoB
Maranaruii
YcMmaHoB
Bbaxapes
Bunakopuu
HBanon
Po3gun
CoiioBbeB
YpmaHoB
[IaTtunos
Ulyapo
Anumos
MartseeB
SIpsirosa
barennkoB
bpenuxun
Kunzun
Kymnapes
PomanoB
CaiikuHa
Capaena
XyOuen
I'yparar

OO u TP HI'Y.
MakKc. 0ajn 3
Nms I'pynma N1
WBan 18310 3
Huxomnait 18310 3
Koncrantna 18314 3
Makcum 18309 3
Poman 18314 3
Anexceit 18303 3
Anexkcanap 18303 3
Muxawnin 18310 3
Muxaunn 18304 3
Wb 18305 3
Huxkwnra 18305 3
JlaBug 18305 3
Jmurpuii 18310 3
Cepreit 18308 2
Aptyp 18311 3
Hukonait 18309 3
Cepreit 18314 3
Anppeit 18310 3
Anexcanmp 18308 2
Muxaunn 18312 3
Martsei 18314 3
Aptem 18314 3
Maxcum 18303 3
Anexcangpa 18306 1
Koncrantin 18303 3
Hrops 18306 3
AHppeit 18303
Apxaamii 18311 3
Tumodeit 18313 3
Ombra 18301 3
Cepreit 18314 3
Kupun 18311 0
Anexkcanap 18305 0+2
Hapes 18303 3
Tumyp 18307 2
I'eopruii 18307 3
Anekceit 18310 3
Pycnan 18306 3
HBan 18309 3
Cepreit 18309 3
Poman 18307 3
Janrun 18306 3
Tumodeit 18303 1
Jmutpuii 18304 3
Urops 18307 3
Bnana 18311 1
[etp 18305 0
Wibst 18501 1
Kupumn 18303 0
Erop 18307 3
Bstuecnas 18311 2
TarbsiHa 18308 0
Kapuna 18310 3
Kaceivxan 18307 3
Anexkcanap 18305 0
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3aTomonkas
JIn

PeBa
Porogemko
Creukuit
IlTamaHOB
baxxenon
Bonpapuyx
BopobbeB
Boctpenos
Kopossiackuit
OBHEB
Bbuproukos
Kanapckas
Manuna
MyparkuHa
Iletpenko
®paHIry30B
I'enn
JAmutpues
Hdy6posckas
Epodeer

Kpachocenbckuii

Maprtiomien
Mypamesa
HoBoxatbko
Ilepenenkun
CanaxyTanHOBa
Capebrues
CenenpHNKOB
Tonmauer
YepenaHoBa
I'epacumoB
T'opnees
JepeBsIHHUKOB
Epiios
Haceipos
IleTsaxun
CBeTiakoB
IepinéB
bannukoB
boes
Bumnsikos
Boponosa
J3100a
Kepubop
Kypuakos
MukaeBa
Hukutun
Hypuaxmeros
ITumes
CaprimioB
Tynbckuit
Denaii
X1eOaHOBCKHIA
YepenaHoB
Bouko
Tl'anaktroHoB
Kppimn
Hartansun
Psi6oxonn
Con

FOnus
Poman
Cranucnan
Braamgucnas
Unbs

Erop
Anexcanap
Brnagumup
Anexkceit
Cemén
AHnpnpeit
Anppeit
Huxwnra
Mapus
AnTOoHHMHA
Japbs
Muxaunn
Maxkcum
Mapus
Bagum
Hpuna
JmuTpuii
Anppeit
Anekceit
Anekcanapa
AnTOH
Muxaun
Annna
Jmutpuii
Muxaunn
Kupumnn
Codbst
dEnop
KM
HBan
Buxrop
Unbsic
Huxkomnait
AHnpnpeit
Janun
Braangucnas
JmuTpuii
I'ne6
Mapus
Codus
Maxkcum
Brnanucnas
Amnacracus
Anexkcanap
3ayp
WBan
Jaauunn
Jmutpuii
Brnamgucnas
Huxkomait
AHppeit
Bnagumup
Muxaunn
WUnbs
Kupumn
AmnrenuHa
Annca
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18314
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18308
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18313
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172
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176
177
178

IMupetopos
ITonomapena
I'mapsineBa
Ilerpos
P3abexoBa

Ip1pynbHUKOBA

Boponynuna
T'oBopun
3A0pHUKOB
KoBanpuyk

KoncTanTnHOB

Kyzuna
Ky3smun
JIykbstHOB
Mycradua
IlaBnoBHY
VibsiHOBa
denoTKH
[llemenuna
AbGpamoBHY
AHMKUH
I'magxnx
HNiurytuna
KaGannuk
MyHnkyeBa
MyparoB
HoBukos
Hogsocemnos
ITerpos
CtpoeBa
IllexaeBa
AHIpHaHOB
Bbabenko
Bbapnakos
Bponckuit
T'aBpucenko
EpkxoBuu
Kepmonenko
Kanuamnaa
Komnokomnor
Konsien
Muxeesa
CokoJioB
Tymanuk
Troctun
Vimakoa
YepHoB
Slkynoa
3axoxeB
Konoaxnu
JIurom
Hocxkos
Ilanuua

CaitdpynnHoBa

CTsDKKUH
LisipuTopoB
A3zapoBa
BexbockiHOBa
Bypkos
BoiitoB
I'nuteeBa
Jlakynun

Amnaronuii
Codrs
Amnacracus
JmMutpuii
Alirepum
VibsHa
Anekcanapa
Jlanun
CeméHn
Maxkcum
Buxrop
305
Huxwnra
Aunekceit
Hamup
Poman
Mapus
Janun
AHactacus
HBan
Muxaunn
CeméHn
Ilonuna
HBan
Ku63sma
Brnangucnas
Apxkaauit
Kupumn
Hrops
Ilonuna
Enmzapera
Poman
Ietp
Anexkcanap
Oner
Janunn
Crenan
Erop
Amnacracus
Muxaun
Erop
Jnana
Huxwura
Anexcanap
Pycnan
Haranes
Aunekcelt
Ancy
Koncrantun
Bacummit
Japbs
Braamgucnas
Huxwura
Ilonuna
Poman
Upipen
Enmzapera
JKannera
Muxann
Janunn
Onecs
Poman

18309
18305
18312
18501
18501
18305
18302
18311
18304
18304
18306
18501
18310
18308
18501
18501
18312
18501
18301
18313
18301
18312
18305
18304
18303
18310
18308
18301
18313
18312
18501
18305
18303
18310
18304
18301
18302
18306
18314
18306
18501
18310
18306
18301
18306
18310
18302
18307
18304
18313
18306
18501
18304
18311
18302
18310
18301
18302
18501
18305
18501
18314
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

JlutBrHIIEBA
Jlyxun
Marpomunios
Hexkpacos
ITerpos
PesBanos
Copokun
busrokos
BoraukoBa
Bacunenko
I'ycbkoBa
Ky3nemnos
Jleraes
JIykbstHOB
Herpycosa
CocHun
becneuyk
Beprynec
T"onpikoBa
Me3eHuen
Typrenesa

Kcenus
Anpnpeit
Hukura
Muxann
HBan
AnToH
Maxkcum
Jlaaumna
Enuzapera
Mouwuceit
Maprapura
Anexkcanap
Anekcanap
AHppeit
Amnacracus
Erop

Sna
Anekcanapa
Ilonuna
Huxwnra
CHexaHHa

18501
18306
18312
18302
18501
18304
18309
18303
18309
18306
18309
18301
18309
18308
18314
18312
18311
18308
18313
18302
18306
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0 1 2
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1 2 0
3 0
2 0
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2
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0 1 1
0
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1 0
0 1
0 1
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